Metuchen Frosh Soph 3 at Metuchen High School (Boys)

4/18/2008

Frosh 1600 Meters
8 Butterly, Brian
Enright, Joey
Seebode, Joe

Soph 1600 Meters
2 Mulligan, Kevin
Krienke, Robbie

Frosh 800 Meters
1 Gingrich, Evan
Mintel, Mark
Landry, Joe

Soph 800 Meters
O'Donnell, Matt

Frosh 4x200 Relay "A"
1st Place

Milanes, Brian 200
Kelly, Brandon 200
Gingrich, Evan 200
Veiksans, Michael 200

Frosh 4x200 Relay "B"
1st Place

Hyman, Raymond 200
Nash, Jamaad 200
Rigor, Bryan 200
Butterly, Brian 200

Frosh 4x200 Relay "C"
1st Place

Mintel, Mark 200
Landry, Joe 200
Majano, John 200
Robertson, Djani 200
Triple Jump
2 Nash, Jamaad
3 Benson, DJ

5:15.30
5:30.90
5:37.80

4:54.80
5:33.80

2:13.10
2:28.10
2:27.20

2:14.50

26.00
23.90
24.70
23.90

1:38.90

26.30
25.60
26.80
28.90

1:47.40

27.00
28.60
31.90
33.20

2:00.90

36'07.00"
35' 05.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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